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  3 Cesenatico - Monumento Pantani - Trasferimento
  3 Cesenatico - Via Mazzini - Km. zero FC 0,000 11,30 11,30 11,30
  6 Bivio S.P. 71 bis FC 4,400 4,400 185,400

189,800
11,36 11,36 11,36

48 Cesena - Bivio Gattolino FC 4,200 14,000 175,800 11,52 11,51 11,50
20 Bulgaria FC 7,500 21,500 168,300 12,03 12,02 11,22
45 Villa Badia FC 2,900 24,400 165,400 12,08 12,06 12,04
50 Calisese FC 1,300 25,700 164,100 12,10  12,08     12,06
80 Bivio Madonna dell'Ulivo FC 3,200 28,900 160,900 12,15  12,13      12,11
85 Bivio per Carpineta FC 2,400 31,300 158,500 12,19 12,16    

130 Bivio Dell'Eremo FC 4,300 35,600  154,200 12,26                     12,23                      12,20
65 Rotatoria Pertini FC 3,900 39,500 150,300 12,32 12,29                   12,26
50 Pontevecchio FC 0,900 40,400 149,4001 12,33 12,30     1 12,27
45 San Carlo FC 7,000 47,400 142,400 12,44 12,41 12,37
80 Borello FC 4,200 51,600 138,200 12,51 12,47 12,43

369 Montevecchio               FC 5,900 57,500 132,300 13,00 12,56  
85 Bivio Carpineta FC 9,400 66,900 122,900 13,15 13,10 13,05

130 Bivio Dell'Eremo FC 4,300 71,200 118,600 13,22 13,16 13,11
65 Rotatoria Pertini FC 3,900 75,100 114,700 13,28 13,22 13,17
50 Pontevecchio FC 0,900 76,000 113,800 13,30 13,24    13,18
45 San Carlo FC 7,000 83,000   106,800 13,41 13,34 13,28
80 Borello FC 4,200 87,200 102,600 13,47 13,40 13,34

369 Montevecchio FC 5,900 93,100  96,700 13,57 13,49 13,43
85 Bivio Carpineta   FC 9,400 102,500 87,300 14,11 14,03 13,56

130 Bivio Dell'Eremo FC 4,300 106,800 83,000 14,18 14,10                     14,02
65 Rotatoria Pertini FC 3,900 110,700  79,100 14,24   14,16 14,08
50 Pontevecchio                              IR FC 0,900 111,600 78,200 14,26 14,17  1 14,09
45 San Carlo                                   FR FC 7,000 118,600 71,200 14,37       14,27 14,19
80 Borello FC 4,200 122,800 67,000 14,43                        14,34            14,25

369 Montevecchio             FC 5,900 128,700 61,100 14,53 14,43 14,33
85 Bivio Carpineta FC 9,400 138,100 51,700 15,08 14,57 14,47
50 Calisese FC 5,800 143,900 45,900 15,17          15,05        14,55

155 Longiano FC 4,500 148,400 41,400 15,24   15,12 15,02
32 Savignano sul Rubicone FC 5,500 153,900 35,900 15,33 15,20   15,09
14 Sala FC 7,300 161,200 28,600 15,44 15,31 15,20
12 Bivio via Fiorentina FC 3,400 164,600 25,200 15,49 15,365 15,25
12 Bivio via Fossa FC 0,300 164,900 24,900 15,50 15,37 15,25

3 Valverde via Caravaggio/Carducci FC 2,400 167,300 22,500 15,54 15,40 15,29

2 Cesenatico Carducci 1° passaggio FC 1,300 168,600 21,200 15,56 15,42 15,30

2 Cesenatico fine 1° giro FC 5,300 173,900 15,900 16,04 15,50 15,38

2 Cesenatico fine 2° giro FC 5,300 179,200 10,600 16,12 15,58 15,46

2 Cesenatico fine 3° giro FC 5,300 184,500 5,300 16,21 16,06 15,53
2 Cesenatico - Arrivo/Arrivée FC 5,300 189,800 0,000 16,29 16,14 16,01
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22 Montaletto FC 5,400 9,800 180,000 11,45 11,44 11,44

0,000

12,14

12,52


